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LONDONDERRY
AIR
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] Arrangements

Piano Solo by PERCY GRAINGER  2/- net

' Piano Solo by RENE ARMAND .. 2- net

Violin & Piano by ARNOLD TROWELL 1/6 net

n Violoncello & Piano by

ARNOLD TROWELL 1/6 net ,

! Organ Solo by HENRY COLEMAN ... 1/6 net i
Strings and Horns in Seven Parts by

PERCY GRAINGER, Score 2/6 net ;5
Each Part 6d. net 4

Chorus Score, 8vo., by
PERCY GRAINGER 4d. net

Violin, Viola or Violoncello, &, Piano, B
LIONEL TERTIS 2/- net

Trio: Violin, Violoncello & Piano, by
HENRY COLEMAN 2/- net
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THE LLONDONDERRY AIR.

Arranged by
LIONEL TERTIS.
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THE ILONDONDERRY AIR.

Arranged by
LIONEL TERTIS.
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THE LONDONDERRY AIR.

VIOLONCELLO.
Arranged by .

Andante. LIONEL TFRTIS.
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THE LONDONDERRY AIR.

Arranged by
LIONEL TERTIS.
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CED LD o ED oD o D

FOR

. PoPULAR TRIOS

PIANO, VIOLIN & VIOLONCELLO

®No;

10.
11.
12.

13.
14,
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.

VOL.
ELLIOTT, PERCY
NEWARK, GODFREY -
CLIFFORD, JULIAN
ELLIOTT, PERCY

I

Rosemary

Apple Blossoms

Under the Trees (Nocturne)
Sweet Columbine

VOL. II.

ELLIOTT, PERCY
NEWARK, GODFREY -
BUSH, WALTER - -
ELLIOTT, PERCY

Elle 4 Lui (L’Envoi)
Graceful Dance
Jasmine

Memories of Youth

VOL. IIL

ELLIOTT, PERCY -
RAYNERS, CECIL

FRIML, R. - - -
ELLIOTT, PERCY -

To my Lady Pamela
Conte d’Amour

Valse Papillonne
Téte-a-Téte

VOL. IV.

NEWARK, GODFREY -
ELLIOTT, PERCY -
BUSH, WALTER - -
NEWARK, GODFREY -

Fascination, Waltz
Dawn of Love
Mignonnette

Red Peonies (June)

VOL. V.,

ELLIOTT, PERCY -

La Coquette

NEWARK, GODFREY - Cypress

ELLIOTT, PERCY - Tender Thoughts

ELLIOTT, PERCY - La Vestale
VOL. VI.

LORETO, VITTORE
ELLIOTT, PERCY
REEVES, ERNEST -
ELLIOTT, PERCY -

Each 3/-

J

ﬂ.

Love's Desire
Sweet Innocence
To My Lady Fair
Hammock Song

net

SCHOTT & Co., LONDON




